
Sat. 10/4

 

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

9:34-

10:09

12:30-

1:05 All Parade Permission Slips are due to Mrs. 

Brindle and Mr. Bueno by Wednesday!

Music Schedule for Week 10: September 29-OCTOBER 4, aka PARADE WEEK!

Harvest 

Parade 

Day!

Bells
12:30-

1:05

Kiddie Parade Day! Be 

at our room-dressed 

correctly, with tennis 

shoes- at 7:00AM! Yes, 

7:00AM! Don't be late. 

Bus will not wait on 

you…Required of us by 

the DO!

8:10-

8:45 
(2nd Period)

Section 

Leaders

No Music Parade 

Prep

12:30-

1:05

8:52-

9:27

Be IN our 

room, IN 

your spot 

at 7:15 

AM! 

Long (up 

to your 

calf) 

black 

socks, 

long, to 

shoulders 

& longer 

hair must 

be UP, 

small or 

no 

jewelry. 

Harvest Parade 

Prep by Music 

Staff.

Harvest Parade 

Prep by Music 

Staff.

Parade 

Prep

Parade 

Prep

Drum 

Majors

8:10-

8:45 
(2nd Period)

8:52-

9:27

9:34-

10:09

8:10-

8:45 
(2nd Period)

9:34-

10:09
BAND

8:10-

8:45 
(2nd Period)

Color 

Guard
No Music

8:00-1:05

11:13-

11:48

8:00-1:05 8:00-1:05

8:52-

9:27
Clarinets

Bari Sax & 

Tuba

9:34-

10:09

8:52-

9:27
Color GuardFlutes

Percussion

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break????

No 

Music

10:31-

11:06

2:32 dismiss8:00-1:05

Monday 9/29 Tuesday 9/30 Wednesday 10/1 Thursday 10/2 Friday 10/3

1:30-2:40 

Marching 

Band & 

Guard

1:30-2:40 

Marching 

Band & 

Guard

1:30-2:40 

Marching 

Band & 

Guard

12:30-

1:05

Color 

Guard

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno BOTH have Yard Duty

Harvest Parade 

TOMORROW! 

This is a required 

of us by the DO! 

Be here at 

7:15AM.

Bass Clarinet, 

Baritone, Bari 

Sax, Tenor 

Sax, 

Trombone, & 

Tuba

1:30-2:40 

Marching Band & 

Guard

4:00-5:30 Late 

Night 

Conferences

10:31-

11:06
Alto Sax

Color 

Guard

11:13-

11:48

Tenor Sax & 

Bass Clarinet

No 

Music

10:31-

11:06
Trumpets

11:13-

11:48

10:31-

11:06

11:13-

11:48


