Music Schedule for Week 10: September 29-OCTOBER 4, aka PARADE WEEK!									
Monday 9/29		Tuesday 9/30		Wednesday 10/1		Thursday 10/2		Friday 10/3	Sat. 10/4
8:00-1:05		8:00-1:05		8:00-1:05		8:00-1:05		2:32 dismiss	Harvest
8:10- 8:45 (2nd Period)	SECTION LEADERS	8:10- 8:45 (2nd Period)	Percussion	8:10- 8:45 (2nd Period)	Color Guard	8:10- 8:45 (2nd Period)	No Music	Kiddie Parade Day! Be at our room-dressed	Parade Day!
8:52- 9:27	Drum Majors	8:52- 9:27	Flutes	8:52- 9:27	Clarinets	8:52- 9:27	Color Guard	correctly, with tennis shoes- at 7:00AM! Yes, 7:00AM! Don't be late. Bus will not wait on	
9:34- 10:09	BAND	9:34- 10:09	No Music	9:34- 10:09	Bari Sax & Tuba	9:34- 10:09	Parade Prep	youRequired of us by the DO!	Be IN our room, IN
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break????									your spot
10:31- 11:06	Color Guard	10:31- 11:06	Trumpets	10:31- 11:06	Alto Sax	10:31- 11:06	Parade	Harvest Parade	at 7:15 AM! Long (up to your calf) black
11:13- 11:48	No Music	11:13- 11:48	Tenor Sax & Bass Clarinet	11:13- 11:48	No Music	11:13- 11:48	Prep	Prep by Music Staff.	
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch									
12:30-	Bass Clarinet, Baritone, Bari Sax, Tenor	12:30- 1:05	Color Guard	12:30- 1:05	Bells	12:30- 1:05	Parade	Harvest Parade Prep by Music	socks, long, to shoulders
1:05	Sax, Trombone, & Tuba		ndle and Mr	. Bueno	ps are due to by Wednesd	lay!		Staff.	& longer hair must
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno BOTH have Yard Duty be UF									
1:30-2:40 Marching		Marching		1:30-2:40 Marching Band & Guard 4:00-5:30 Late		1:30-2:40 Marching		Harvest Parade TOMORROW! This is a required of us by the DO!	small or no jewelry.
Band & Guard		Band & Guard		Night Conferences		Band & Guard		Be here at 7:15AM.	